Tube Grabber CCB
The Blockwise Tube Grabber™ is a high pressure, panel-mounted quick connector for tubes, Luer fittings, or other items
that need a fluid connection. It provides a fast, ergonomic, and reliable fluid connection to your product for processing or
testing. Tube grabbers are also often used for holding product, much like a chuck.
Operation
Insert your tube, Luer fitting, or component, then actuate by applying pilot pressure (either manually or automatically),
causing the rubber seal to tightly grip your product, then run your process or test through the main port.
Features

of Luer fittings, we recommend the C042-U-A-60A-.315.
Ordering Information
Tube Grabbers are stocked and sold separately, without rubber seals. Order model number CCB.
Single Urethane Seals Appropriate backing washers are included. The listed part numbers are stocked.
Single Urethane Seal Size
[inch]
40A (Soft) 60A (Hard)
.040 C042-U-A-40A-.040 C042-U-A-60A-.040
.063 C042-U-A-40A-.063 C042-U-A-60A-.063
.088 C042-U-A-40A-.088 C042-U-A-60A-.088
.114 C042-U-A-40A-.114 C042-U-A-60A-.114
.141 C042-U-A-40A-.141 C042-U-A-60A-.141
.170 C042-U-A-40A-.170 C042-U-A-60A-.170
.200 C042-U-A-40A-.200 C042-U-A-60A-.200
.232 C042-U-A-40A-.232 C042-U-A-60A-.232
.270 C042-U-A-40A-.270 C042-U-A-60A-.270
.315 C042-U-A-40A-.315 C042-U-A-60A-.315
3-Pack Urethane Seals Order part number C079 for 40A (soft) or C060 for 60A (hard). Appropriate backing washers are
included. The listed part numbers are stocked.
3-Pack Urethane Seal Size
[inch]